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Atlanta (Georgia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Timberland Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 22 6:00pm ET

Lot

0189
0190
0191

0192
0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222

Title

Bookshelf And Books -A
Glass Shelves, Mirror And Picture-A

Wedgewaood, Johnson Bros., Royal Crown
Derby and More -A

Mod Chair Table And Heater-A
Framed Picture Collection-A

Medical Equipment-A

Wood Entertainment Center-B

Crystal Decanters And Decor-A
Wood Dresser And Mirror-B

Lamp, Clock, And More-A

Wood Chest Of Drawers-B

Classic Boy Scout Memorabilia And More-A
Star Wars Close Encounter Memorabilia-A
Comic Book Coallection-A

Mad Comic Books-A

Christmas Collection-A

Twin Bed And Night Stand-B
Clothing, Cashmere Sweaters, More-A
Twin Wood Bed-B

Wood Green Chair-A

Tommy Dolls And Clothes-A

Wood Table Lamp And Horn-A
Projector Equipment Collection-A
Metal Traffic Signs Collection-A
Utility Shelf And Game Collection-A
Musica Instruments -A

Art Supplies And Craft Board-A

Art Collection 1-A

Art Collection 2-A

Luggage Collection-A

Large Christmas Collection-A

Holiday Decor-A

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0223
0224
0225
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

0241
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

Title

Laundry Racks and Cleaning Essentials-A
Whirlpool Washer-A

Whirlpool Dryer-A

Utility Shelf And Household Essentials-A
New Toolbox And Tools-A

Vintage Grill-A

Tool Bench And tools-A

Tool Bench And Tools 2-A

Wall Of hand Tools-A

Mcclane Mower-A

Utility Shelf And Households Items-A
Electric Yard Tools And Fan-A

Utility Shelf And Paint Collection-A

Mark 26 Lawn Sweeper And Werner Ladder-A
Yard Tool Collection-A

Toro Rear Bagger Lawn Mower-A

Lawn Spreaders Hose Keeper And Garden
Tools-A

Briggs And Stratton Y ard Vacuum-A
Huffy Bike-A

Shop Vacs Hand Carts and Stool-A
Washing And Cleaning collection-A
2 Metal File Cabinets-A

2 File Cabinets -A

Air Filter, Heater And Shoe Cleaning Supplies-
A

Utility Shelf And Contents-A

Bread Maker, Heater And more-A

7 Pc Art Collection-A

3 Chairs And White Table-A

Green Storage Chest -A

Spode Collection of Christmas Dishes-A
2 Chairs And Table-A



Lot

0256
0257
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0268
0269
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Title

Book Collection 1 -A

Book Collection 2 -A

3 Chairs-A

Exercise And Sports Equipment-A
Home Goods -A

3 Piece Art Collection-A

Green Storage Cabinet- A
Vintage Golf Set-A

Metal Desk And Rolling Trolly Cooler And
Cart-A

Couch Chair And Table-A

Vintage Toys, Book And Molds-A

Train Collection-A

Borden's Milk Wooden Wagon-A
Fireplace Toolsets-A

Picnic Supplies-A

File Cabinet Printer And Wares-B
Crystal Hosting Collection 1-B

Crystal Serving Collection 2-B

Crystal Decor-B

Crystal Collection 4-B

Hummel Collection 1-B

Hummel Collection 2-B

Hummel Collection 3-B

Spring Time Dish Collection-B
Decorative Wares-B

Crystal Serving Bowls Collection-B
Crystal serving Bowls And Candle Sticks-B
Christmas Serving Plates and more -B
Crystal -B

Table And Shelf-B

Picture Frames And Wares-A

Wood Dresser-B

Christmas Decor-A

Wood Shelf And Convex Mirror-B
Books And More-B

Crystal Collection 6-B

Rolling Chair Shoe Rack And Floor Lamp-B
Twin Bed Frame Light And Cabinet-B
Briefcase And Storage Box Collection-B
Wood Chest And Eagle Decor-B

Coat Rack Folding Chairs Tv Rack And More-B
Chest Of Drawers-B

2/4

Lot

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319

0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0332
0333
0334
0335
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
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Title

Lamp Mini Tv And Wares-A

Ladies Collection-B

Lanterns And Radio-B

Vacuum Collection-B

Chair Screen And Pictures-B

First State Quarters Map And Collectibles-B
Men's Collection-B

Kitchen Wares-B

Sewing Basket And Sewing Essentials-B
Wood Shoe Rack And Men's Clothing-B
Twin And Double Beds-C

Behgooy Wool Rug-B

Rugs-B

Table Linens Collection-B

Wood Chest-C

Luggage Collection-B

Framed Art And Decorative House Wares-B

Shelf, Britains Model Cannons Gun Set And
Decor-B

Bombay Chest Mirror And Printer-B
Western Hats Tennis Rackets Typewriter-B
Bookcase -C

Book Collection And More-B

Metal Rolling Rack Printer And More-B
Desk Chair And Lamp-C

Wood Bookshelf-C

Floor Lamp, Clock And Framed Art-B
Wood Chest Of Drawers-C

Brown Book Shelf And Framed Art-C
Beer Stein Collection 2-B

Beer Stein Collection 3-B

Mirror And Decor-B

Storage Tub Collection-A

Mantle Clock-B

Bookcase-C

Book Collection And Decor-B

Two Metal Shelves And Books-B
Wood Table And Lamp-C

Chair And Wood Painting-B

DVDsAnd Rack-B

4 Chairs And placemats-C

Stereo System, Framed Pictures And More-B
Safes-B



Lot

0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378

0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

Title

Flashlights Collection-B

Game Collection-B

DVD player Storage Racks And Movies-B
Matchbox Cars Collection 1-B
Matchbox Cars Collection 2-B

Toy Collection-B

Two Chairs And Decor-B

School Desk And Metal Lunch Boxes-B
Coffee Pot Ice Cream Maker And Glasses-B
2 Pictures And Wall Shelf-C

Screen And Art-B

3 Pc Art Collection-B

Hanging Lamp And Pair Of Tables-B
Decor-B

Two Chairs Rack And Collectible Glasses-B
Table And Lamp-B

China Cabinet -C

Hummel Figurines and Decor-B
Decor-B

Office Collection-B

Wood Table-C

Decor-B

Table And Floor Lamp-C

Art-C

Serving Collections-B

Dining Table-B

Four Dining Chairs-B

Buffet-C

Christmas Dishes-B

Aynsley Pembroke Dishes-B

Corner Hutch-C

Asian Collections

-B

Crystal Glasses-B

Vintage Lace-C

Drop Leaf Wood Table And Runner-C
Tools-C

Shelf And Small Table-C

Sony PlayStation-C

Car Track Set-C

Glass Collection-C

Floral Dishes-C

Knife Collection-C

3/4

Lot

0389
0390
0392
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
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Title

Jewelry Collection-C

Beer Stein And Antique Toy Car-C

Waterford Crystal, Decor And Home Wares-C
Camera Collection-C

Vintage Toys And Books-B

Collectible Ticket Stubs-B

Camera Collection-B

Silver Serving Utensils-B

Silver Serve Ware 2-B

Sterling Collection-B

Vintage Toys-B

Vintage Children's Toys-B

Outdoor Adventure Essentials-B

Large Decanter And Decor-B

Nikon Binoculars, Hummel Plate And Decor -B
Lenox Dishes-B

Christmas Collection-B

Lenox Covered Bowl And More-B

Glasses Collection-B

Music Box, Candle Holders and Housewares-B
Wall Hangings-C

Desk And Shredder-C

Frigidaire Refrigerator-C

Bread maker, Blender, Wok 1-C

Farberware pots and pans and More -A

Kitchen Containers, Bowls Platters and More-A
Microwave, Crepe Maker, Glasses-C

Christmas Stemware, Serving bowls, Coffee
mugs and More-C

Stangl, English Ironstone-B

Silver Plate Large Serving Pieces-B
Large Wool Rug-C

AreaRugs-C

Outdoor Furnishings Cushions And Garden
Items-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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